
First Name Last Name Company Name Street 1 Street 2 City State Zip eMail Address Phone
Jonathan Walker Applied Wireless Local Area Network, Inc. 155 Gibbs St. Ste 419 Rockville MD 20850 jwalker@appliedwlan.com; 301-424-6857
Scott Agnor Unity CMS 3005 Bladensburg Rd., NE Ste A Washington DC 20018 sagnor@unitycms.com; 202-526-0503
Drex Ryberg En-Net Services 712 N. East St. Frederick MD 21701 dryberg@en-netservices.com; 301-980-9967
Dustin Hall En-Net Services 712 N. East St. Frederick MD 21701 dhall@en-netservices.com; 301-846-9901 ext.7679
Michael Bland Fiber Plus, Inc. 8240 Preston Ct. Ste C Jessup MD 20794 mbland@fiberplusinc.com; 301-957-2129
Jason Thompson SMC, Inc. 5932 Old Solomons Island Rd. Tracy's Landing MD 20779 jthompson@smcinc.biz; 410-867-7577
Brian Hull CCI Systems 506 Pulaski Hwy Joppa MD 21085 brian.hull@ccisystems.com; 906-282-0040
John Grundey Highlander Contracting Company 6247 Falls Rd. Ste H Baltimore MD 21209 john@highlandercc.com; 410-244-5283
Michael Ballis The TEL-NET Group, Inc. 9321 Philadelphia Rd. Ste C Baltimore MD 21237 mikeb@tel-netgroup.com; 410-661-9510
Arch Noha KCI Convergent Technologies 921 Mercantile Dr. Ste H Hanover MD 21076 arch.noha@kci.com; 410-309-7902
Seth Boswell Black Consulting Services, Inc. 5275 East Trindle Rd. Mechanicsburg PA 17050 sboswell@blackcsi.com; 717-620-3042
William Ruffin Fiber Plus, Inc. 8240 Preston Ct. Ste C Jessup MD 20794 wruffin@fiberplusinc.com; 301-957-2150
John Healy Henkels & McCoy, Inc. 5230 N. Susquehanna Trail York PA 17406 jhealy@henkels.com; 717-266-5641
Neal Gracey Henkels & McCoy, Inc. 5230 N. Susquehanna Trail York PA 17406 ngracey@henkels.com; 717-266-5641
Jarod Pfeiffer PEI P.O. Box 1617 Glen Burnie MD 21060 jarodpfeiffer@verizon.net; 443-324-4148
Jason Ross SkyLine Network Engineering 508 C McCormick Dr. Glen Burnie MD 21061 jross@skyline.net; 410-553-2600
Milon Livesay Oneida Communications, Inc. 5400 Dower House Rd. Upper Marlboro MD 20772 mlivesay@oneidacommunications.com; 301-772-4000
Jack Tippett D-J's Underground Cable 1500 Simmons Place Bryans Road MD 20616 djjktippett@aol.com; 301-283-6040
John Huggins Plexus Com Group 2520 Lord Baltimore Dr. Ste W Baltimore MD 21244 jhuggins@plexuscomgroup.com; 410-265-1818 ext.11
Steve Danko Absolute Underground, Inc. 1234 Old Dorsey Rd. Harmans MD 21077 steved@absoluteunderground.com; 410-768-2607 ext.227
Dave Richardson Absolute Underground, Inc. 1234 Old Dorsey Rd. Harmans MD 21077 davidr@absoluteunderground.com; 410-768-2607 ext.224
Andy Riley Royal Plus Electric andyr@royalpluselectric.com; 410-213-2658
Mark Odachowski Royal Plus Electric marko@royalpluselectric.com; 410-213-2658
Craig Steigerwalt MIDASCO LLC 7121 Dorsey Run Rd. Elkridge MD 21075 csteigerwalt@midasco.net; 410-579-6717
Chuck Hutzell Verizon 989 Corporate Blvd. Ste F Linthicum Heights MD 21090 chuck.hutzell@verizon.net; 410-746-7108
Farah Saffoori TESSA Construction & Tech Company LLC 43149-101 John Mosby Hwy Chantilly VA 20152 farah@tessaconstruction.com; 703-327-4481
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